Short Range Bench Rest Competition Summer 2019

Organiser Terry Thomas

Division 1

Club

K Hamish Annand
E Edward Kendall
E Sophie Shaw

C Keith Johns

BB Gordon Healey
S Irene Murdoch

BB William Taylor

Division 2

Club
S Ron Davies
S Bruce Page
S Dave Lloyd
RoW lan Bamford

NQ Ilan Mowbray

NQ Martin Swanston-Honyman
Ch Mrs Heather Newsholme

Division 3

Club
Ch Russ Jackson
Ch Jerome Vaurand
Ch Allen Forster
E Jim Bower
RoW Mike Phillips
Ch Gordon Newsholme
Ch Greyham King

Score
192
198
199
196
200
198
200

Score
196
198
200
198
198
197
198

Score
200
195
185
192
196
200
194
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e-mail tda.1946@yahoo.co.uk

Round 9
Points Agg Score
4 1786
7 1797
8 1796
5 1778
10 1804
6 1788
9 1803
Round9
Points Agg Score
6 1580
7 1588
10 1788
7 1773
8 1789
7 1784
9 1759
round 9
Points Agg Score
10 1787
8 1752
5 1753
6 1727
9 1770
10 1791
7 1754
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Tel: 07803101411

Agg Points Position
59 6th
67 3rd
64 4th
42 7th
80 1st
59 5th
78 2nd

Agg Points Position
54 7th
65 4th
75 2nd
57 6th
76 1st
66 3rd
62 5th

Agg Points Position
79 2nd
60 5th
38 7th
50 6th
71 3rd
84 1st
67 4th



Division 4 Round 9

Club Score X Points Agg Score X  AggPoints Position
Ch Anthony Finister 188 2 8 1738 0 68 3rd
S Donal Tibbs 183 2 5 1701 9 52 5th
Co Dave Love 188 1 7 1715 1 59 4th
Ch D Jackson 194 3 9 1765 7 85 1st
Ch David Underwood 184 0 6 1480 7 43 7th
Ch Goeff Powel 196 4 10 17547 3 77 2nd
Ch Roger Ford nsr 0 0 1147 5 46 6th

Short Range Bench Rest Competition Summer 2019
Division 5 Round 9

Club Score X Points AggScore X  AggPoints Position

Ch Lionel Reese 183 0 8 1633 9 80 2nd

Ch  Joshua Colcombe nsr 0 0 801 1 30 6th

Ch  Jordon Corner ret 0 0 179 0 8 7th

Ch Linda Colcombe 187 0 10 920 0 37 5th

Ch  Mark Colcombe 173 2 6 997 4 41 4th

Ch  Matt Corner ret 0 0 177 0 7 8th

Ch  Peter Leigh 177 1 7 1631 2 71 3rd

Ch  Collen Ford-Ellis 185 0 9 1705 2 87 1st
BB Blackburn R&PC RoW Ross on Wye Rife Rifle Club
S Swansea Rifle Club C Cardiff Rifle Club
E Easingwold Rifle Club Ch Chepstow Rifle Club
Co Colbury R&PC Club K Keighley TSC

NQ NewQuay R&PC



























